

CS No. 57655-16

Madura Coats Vs. Bank of India

16.02.2018

Present: Ld. Counsels Sh. Jayant Malik and Sh. Aashish Kumar
Bhagat, for the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsels Sh. Sanjay Gupta and Sh. Kamal Kant
Tyagi, for defendant nos. 1 and 2.

None for defendant no. 3.

PW1 Sh. Ashok Sehgal, partly cross-examined. His
further cross-examination is deferred. Re-notify the matter now for
further cross-examination of PW1, on 21.03.2018.

(Gaurav Rao)
ADJ-02 & Waqf Tribunal/NDD
PHC/ND/16.02.2018