

CS No. 57655/16

Madura Coats Ltd. Vs. Bank of India ors

11.10.2018

Present : Ld. Counsel Sh. Ashish Kumar Bhagat for the plaintiff along
with AR of the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Kamal Kant and Sh. Ranjan Jha for the
defendant.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Yajur Bhalla for OL.

Matter is pending at the stage of PE however no PW is
present. Process to State Bank of India, Madurai Branch has not been
received back. Be awaited. Let fresh process be issued to State Bank of
India, Madurai Branch for next date of hearing. At request copy of present
order as well as process be given dasti.

Relist the matter for PE now on 03.12.2018.

(Gaurav Rao)
ADJ-02 & Waqf Tribunal/NDD
PHC, N.D/11.10.2018