

CS. No. 57655/2016

Madura Coats Ltd. Vs. Bank of India Ors.

03.12.2018

Present : Sh. Ashish Kumar Bhagat, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff along with AR.
Sh. Ranjan Jha & Sh. Kamal Kant Tyagi, Ld. Counsels for defendant no. 1 &
2.
Sh. Vishal Chadha, Ld. Counsel for SBI, Madurai, Tamil Nadu.
It is submitted that witness is not available today. Witness is directed through
the ld. Counsel to appear on the next date of hearing along with the summoned record.
Adjourned for PE, now on 22.01.2019.

(Gaurav Rao)
ADJ-02 & Waqf Tribunal/NDD
PHC/ND/03.12.2018